La Morbihannaise Jean Floc'h - 30 mai 2010 - 156km ré
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Dossard
7
109
16
48
33
284
481
87
268
11
197
252
478
71
106
269
105
93
4
270
474
78
476
479
198
497
79
212
63
289
462
498
192
201
104
101
42
41
271
72
213
516
108
193
466
91
513
103

265
110
64
500
116
82
47

475
43
232
120
73
118

Nom
LEAUTE
LEMAITRE
JAFFRES
NICOLAS
BOUREL

LE RUYET
AMADO
LEMERIEL
COLLET
ROUMIER
LE GAL
MARTIN
GOUDARD
GARREAU
LANGLOIS
TREHIN
GOHEL
HUMBERT
GUENEGUES
CADAL
GERNOT
HEMERY
ROUSSELOT
THOMAZO
MAUBEC
BRAULT
EZANIC
MALIGORNE
GIBLAINE
LE BAIL
HOMO
MACE

LE MézO
LEBRUN
MENARD
NICOLAS
BLANCONNIER
CELTON
NAULLEAU
ETIENNE
LEROYER
VOISIN
BAUDOUIN
TALLEC
GUIBOUX
BELAN
KERNEN
CADORET
CAVALOC
NAULEAU
CRETEAU
MORIN
BRIAND
LAUDEN
BRETON
ANDRE
KERMARREC
ROUSSELOT
BLANCONNIER
CORBEL
ORINEL
BARDIN
GERMOND

Prénom
Antony
Bertrand
Thierry
Philippe
Pascal
Jean Philippe
Edjmer
Julien
Julien

Guy
Laurent
Jean Michel
Alain
Joachim
Jean Marc
Xavier
Yannick
Alain
Roger
Fabrice
Julien
Bruno
Ludovic
Franck
Mathieu
Florian
Sebastien
David

Alain

Yvan

Jean Pierre
Thierry
Olivier
Patrick
Franck
Patrick
Christophe
Anthony
Roch Philippe
Pierre

Eric

Jean Michel
Franck
Christophe
Patrick
Thierry
David
Jerome
Olivier
Sylvain
Dominique
Stephane
Eric

Yann
Pascal
Stéphane
Benoit
Jean Pierre
Gerard
Jean Claude
Stephane
Jean Pierre
Jacques

alisés 100km

Temps

02:40:37
02:41:35
02:41:37
02:41:37
02:41:38
02:41:39
02:41:39
02:41:39
02:41:39
02:41:44
02:41:48
02:41:48
02:41:50
02:41:52
02:41:52
02:41:57
02:41:57
02:42:02
02:42:04
02:42:08
02:42:11
02:42:12
02:42:16
02:42:17
02:42:18
02:42:19
02:42:23
02:42:25
02:42:26
02:42:26
02:42:31
02:42:35
02:42:35
02:42:39
02:42:44
02:42:56
02:42:58
02:42:58
02:43:02
02:43:10
02:43:11
02:43:25
02:43:36
02:43:51
02:43:57
02:45:00
02:45:10
02:49:21
02:49:32
02:50:12
02:51.04
02:51:43
02:51:49
02:51:52
02:52:39
02:53:10
03:04:03
03:04:08
03:16:20
03:24:46
03:30:23
03:33:36
03:33:47



